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Code Xo Yo Zi10 x10 VYo Aio Bio CaBjio a0 bio hagio id Ad Ac Code Xo Yo Z10 x10 VYo @a*10 b*10C*ab,10 @10 b'10 hap,10 id Ad
D65 94.81 100.0 107.330.313 0.33 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.948 -0.429 0 D65 94.81 100.0 107.330.313 0.33 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0
520_70575.92 75.74 0.68 0.498 0.497 4.11 32.24 325 1.002 -0.003 82 393 13 520_705 75.92 75.74 0.68 0.498 8.54 144.07 144.320.219 -0.017 86 393
380_52018.79 24.15 106.530.125 0.161 -4.11 -32.2432.5 0.777 -1.764 262 483 593 380_52018.79 24.15 106.530.125 -19.88-74.9577.55 0.201 -0.138 255 48
D50 96.72 99.99 81.41 0.347 0.359 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.967 -0.325 0 D50 96.72 99.99 81.41 0.347 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0
520_70582.54 78.93 0.66 0.509 0.486 6.19 25.43 26.18 1.045 -0.003 76 &@5 205 520_705 82.54 78.93 0.66 0.509 12.17 146.98 147.480.221 -0.018 85 8105
380_520 14.08 20.96 80.66 0.121 0.181 -6.19 -25.4326.18 0.671 -1.539 256 205 805 380_520 14.08 20.96 80.66 0.121 -33.98-80.5887.46 0.19 -0.144 247 205
P40 101.75100.0 64.44 0.382 0.375 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.017 -0.257 O P40 101.75 100.0 64.44 0.382 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0
520_70590.46 82.05 0.61 0.522 0.473 6.96 20.9 22.03 1.102 -0.002 71 &07 276 520_70590.46 82.05 0.61 0.522 12.68 144.81145.370.221 -0.019 84 8D7
380_520 11.18 17.84 63.77 0.12 0.192 —6.96 -20.9 22.03 0.626 -1.429 251 206 807 380_520 11.18 17.84 63.77 0.12 -41.95-86.7196.33 0.183 -0.152 244 206
AQ0 111.15100.0 35.19 0.451 0.405 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.111 -0.14 O AQ0 111.15100.0 35.19 0.451 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

520_705 105.0587.25 0.52 0.544 0.452 8.06 12.07 14.52 1.203 -0.002 56 831 209 520_705 105.0587.25 0.52 0.544 12.9 141.86 142.450.221 -0.022 84 381
380_5205.98 12.64 34.64 0.112 0.237 -8.06 -12.0714.52 0.473 -1.095 236 209 5381 380_5205.98 12.64 34.64 0.112 -62.1 -98.56116.490.162 -0.17 237 209
EOO0 99.99 99.99 100.0 0.333 0.333 0.0 0.0 0.0 0999 -04 O EO0O0 99.99 99.99 100.0 0.333 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0O

520 _70582.17 77.89 0.64 0511 0.484 4.28 30.9 31.19 1.054 -0.003 82 4&05 I3 520 _70582.17 77.89 0.64 0.511 8.29 146.41146.640.219 -0.017 86 B©5
380_520 17.71 22.0 99.26 0.127 0.158 -4.28 -30.9 31.19 0.805 -1.804 262 4933 505 380_52017.71 22.0 99.26 0.127 -21.03-78.76 81.52 0.2 -0.142 255 493
C00 97.28 99.99 116.140.31 0.319 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.972 -0.464 0 C00 97.28 99.99 116.140.31 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0O
520_70576.86 75.49 0.63 0.502 0.493 3.42 3481 34.98 1.018 -0.003 84 394 132 520_70576.86 75.49 0.63 0.502 6.97 144.7 144.870.218 -0.016 87 894
380_52020.32 24.4 115.390.126 0.152 -3.42 -34.8134.98 0.832 -1.89 264 492 594 380_52020.32 24.4 115.390.126 -15.81-74.5976.24 0.204 -0.137 258 4®
P00 102.3799.99 81.25 0.36 0.352 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.023 -0.325 0 P00 102.3799.99 81.25 0.36 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0O
520_70587.97 80.37 0.61 0.52 0.475 5.69 25.87 26.49 1.094 -0.003 77 4&Q7 w4 520_705 87.97 80.37 0.61 0.52 10.48 148.8 149.170.22 -0.018 85 &07
380_520 14.29 19.52 80.55 0.124 0.17 -5.69 -25.8726.49 0.732 -1.65 257 494 507 380_520 14.29 19.52 80.55 0.124 -30.66-83.4188.86 0.192 -0.148 249 494
Q00 97.64 100.0 118.420.308 0.316 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.976 -0.473 0 Q00 97.64 100.0 118.420.308 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0
520_705 76.47 75.45 0.67 0.501 0.494 279 35.47 3558 1.013 -0.003 85 393 192 520_705 76.47 75.45 0.67 0.501 5.67 144.02144.130.218 -0.016 87 B%3
380_520 21.07 24.44 117.630.129 0.149 -2.79 -35.4735.58 0.862 -1.925 265 4®2 583 380_520 21.07 24.44 117.630.129 -12.69-74.5275.59 0.206 -0.137 260 4m
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Code X0 Y0 Z10 x10 Y10 A0 Bio CaBi10o a0 bio hap,io id Ad Ac Code X0 Y0 Z10 x10 Yyio @a*10 b*10C*ap,10 @10 b'10 hab,10 id Ad
D65 94.81 100.0 107.330.313 0.33 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.948 -0.429 0 D65 94.81 100.0 107.330.313 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

470_570 23.21 61.68 21.81 0.217 0.577 -35.2617.75 39.48 0.376 -0.141 153 220 520¢ 470_570 23.21 61.68 21.81 0.217 -182&5 124.510.158 -0.059 154 29 520
570_47071.5 38.21 854 0.366 0.195 35.26 -17.7539.48 1.87 -0.893 333 520c 20 570_47071.5 38.21 854 0.366 92.28 -40.19100.650.27 -0.11 336 520c
D50 96.72 99.99 81.41 0.347 0.359 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.967 -0.325 0 D50 96.72 99.99 81.41 0.347 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

470 57022.92 59.2 18.51 0.227 0.588 -34.3411.87 36.33 0.387 -0.125 160 283 518 470 5702292 59.2 1851 0.227 -14545 119.590.158 -0.062 157 28 518
570_470 73.7 40.69 62.81 0.415 0.229 34.34 -11.8736.33 1.811 -0.617 340 518c 288 570_470 73.7 40.69 62.81 0.415 86.18 —-35.2293.1 0.265 -0.106 337 518c
P40 101.75100.0 64.44 0.382 0.375 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.017 -0.257 0O P40 101.75100.0 64.44 0.382 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0
470_570 22.17 55.33 15.14 0.239 0.597 -34.128.2 351 04 -0.109 166 246 516 470_570 22.17 55.33 15.14 0.239 -109.640.79 116.940.157 -0.064 159 2B
570_47079.47 4456 49.24 0.458 0.257 34.12 -8.2 35.1 1.783 -0.441 346 516¢c 26 570_47079.47 44.56 49.24 0.458 78.56 -30.0884.12 0.259 -0.103 339 5l6¢c
AQ0 111.15100.0 35.19 0.451 0.405 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.111 -0.14 O AQ0 111.15100.0 35.19 0.451 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

470_570 20.75 48.53 10.15 0.261 0.61 -33.192.77 33.3 0.427 -0.083 175 813 513 470_570 20.75 48.53 10.15 0.261 -1@A01 110.050.156 -0.072 166 27 513
570_47090.28 51.36 25.0 0.541 0.308 33.19 -2.77 33.3 1.757 -0.194 355 513c B3 570_47090.28 51.36 25.0 0.541 66.1 -18.2868.59 0.251 -0.096 344 513c
EO0O0 99.99 99.99 100.0 0.333 0.333 0.0 0.0 0.0 0999 -04 O EO0O0 99.99 99.99 100.0 0.333 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0O

470_570 22.46 58.48 19.27 0.224 0.583 -36.0215.68 39.28 0.384 -0.131 156 289 519 470_570 22.46 58.48 19.27 0.224 -1P22 125.380.156 -0.059 155 28 519
570_47077.43 41.41 80.62 0.388 0.207 36.02 -15.6839.28 1.869 -0.778 336 519c 289 570_47077.43 41.41 80.62 0.388 86.48 -37.0794.09 0.265 -0.107 336 519c
C00 97.28 99.99 116.140.31 0.319 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.972 -0.464 0 C00 97.28 99.99 116.140.31 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0O

470_570 23.33 60.81 22.94 0.217 0.567 -35.8219.07 40.58 0.383 -0.15 151 3220 520¢ 470_570 23.33 60.81 22.94 0.217 -1B52%% 124.750.158 -0.059 154 29 520
570_470 73.84 39.08 93.08 0.358 0.189 35.82 -19.0740.58 1.889 -0.952 331 520c 390 570_470 73.84 39.08 93.08 0.358 90.54 -39.5598.8 0.268 -0.109 336 520c
P00 102.3799.99 81.25 0.36 0.352 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.023 -0.325 0 P00 102.37 99.99 81.25 0.36 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0
470_57022.07 56.06 16.85 0.232 0.59 -35.3111.47 37.13 0.393 -0.12 161 388 518 470_570 22.07 56.06 16.85 0.232 1643 121.7 0.156 -0.061 157 28 518
570_47080.19 43.83 64.31 0.425 0.232 35.31 -11.4737.13 1.829 -0.586 341 518c 288 570_470 80.19 43.83 64.31 0.425 81.1 -33.0887.59 0.261 -0.104 337 518c
Q00 97.64 100.0 118.420.308 0.316 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.976 -0.473 0 Q00 97.64 100.0 118.420.308 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0
470_570 22.83 60.87 21.65 0.216 0.577 -36.6 20.17 41.79 0.375 -0.142 151 3221 521 470_570 22.83 60.87 21.65 0.216 -115.755.98 128.530.156 -0.057 154 =231
570_470 74.71 39.02 96.64 0.355 0.185 36.6 -20.1741.79 1.914 -0.99 331 52lc 321 570_470 74.71 39.02 96.64 0.355 91.93 -40.75100.56 0.269 -0.11 336 52ic
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